Director’s Independent Conceptual Design
Review of the Muon g-2 Project

June 5-7,2013

Jon Kotcher — Chair, BNL Mike Syphers — MSU
kotcher@bnl.gov; 631.344.3831 syphers@nscl.msu.edu; 517.908.7608
Bob Webber — FNAL, Retired Mike Tartaglia — FNAL
webber@fnal.gov; 630.840.5415 tartaglia@fnal.gov; 630.840.3890
Matthias Perdekamp — UIUC Alan Hahn — FNAL
mgp@illinois.edu; 217.333.6544 ahahn@fnal.gov; 630.840.2987

Harry Cheung — FNAL
cheung@fnal.gov; 630.840.8628



mailto:kotcher@bnl.gov
mailto:syphers@nscl.msu.edu
mailto:webber@fnal.gov
mailto:tartaglia@fnal.gov
mailto:mgp@illinois.edu
mailto:ahahn@fnal.gov
mailto:cheung@fnal.gov

